
MADRID 25 de noviembre de 2010

COLLADO VILLALBA

LISTADO DE TRAMOS

Código Tipo Nombre Dto. Sec. SSec. Nº Des. Let. Nº Has. Let. C.P. Man. Situación

410 CALLE LIBERTAD (LA) 1 28 1 1 28400 ALTA

1920 CALLE CALLEJA OSCURA 1 28 1 5 28400 ALTA

1919 CALLE MESONERA 1 28 1 5 28400 ALTA

35 CALLE CASTILLA 1 28 1 13 28400 ALTA

1781 CALLE SANTO (EL) 1 28 1 23 28400 ALTA

1570 CALLE NORTE (EL) 1 28 1 23 28400 ALTA

1743 CALLE LEON 1 28 1 23 28400 ALTA

1378 CALLE HONTANILLA 1 28 1 25 28400 ALTA

501 PLAZA CONSTITUCION (DE LA) 1 28 1 27 28400 ALTA

1388 URB PEÑANEVADA II 1 28 1 31 28400 ALTA

1381 URB CASABLANCA 1 28 1 31 28400 ALTA

71 CALLE ESCUELA (LA) 1 28 1 33 28400 ALTA

1398 CALLE CANTARRANAS 1 28 1 35 28400 ALTA

1396 CALLE SAN BLAS 1 28 1 41 28400 ALTA

1463 URB ARCOS (LOS) 1 28 1 45 28400 ALTA

1905 CALLE JULIO ATIENZA 1 28 1 99 28400 ALTA

1528 CALLE FRAGUA (LA) 1 28 1 99 28400 ALTA

1331 URB PRADOS DEL OESTE 1 28 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1850 CALLE CONCEJO (EL) 1 28 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1607 URB HERREN DE LA VILLA 1 28 1 9999 28400 ALTA

6 CALLE ANACLETO LOPEZ 1 28 11 71 28400 ALTA

71 CALLE ESCUELA (LA) 1 28 2 4 28400 ALTA

1919 CALLE MESONERA 1 28 2 4 28400 ALTA

1920 CALLE CALLEJA OSCURA 1 28 2 4 28400 ALTA

410 CALLE LIBERTAD (LA) 1 28 2 10 28400 ALTA

35 CALLE CASTILLA 1 28 2 18 28400 ALTA

1396 CALLE SAN BLAS 1 28 2 26 28400 ALTA

1528 CALLE FRAGUA (LA) 1 28 2 28 28400 ALTA

501 PLAZA CONSTITUCION (DE LA) 1 28 2 28 28400 ALTA

1781 CALLE SANTO (EL) 1 28 2 28 28400 ALTA

1381 URB CASABLANCA 1 28 2 30 28400 ALTA

1388 URB PEÑANEVADA II 1 28 2 30 28400 ALTA

1463 URB ARCOS (LOS) 1 28 2 34 28400 ALTA

1378 CALLE HONTANILLA 1 28 2 36 28400 ALTA

1570 CALLE NORTE (EL) 1 28 2 38 28400 ALTA
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1297 CALLE FUENTE DEL ALAMO 1 28 2 42 28400 ALTA

6 CALLE ANACLETO LOPEZ 1 28 2 54 28400 ALTA

1905 CALLE JULIO ATIENZA 1 28 2 98 28400 ALTA

1607 URB HERREN DE LA VILLA 1 28 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1331 URB PRADOS DEL OESTE 1 28 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1850 CALLE CONCEJO (EL) 1 28 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1743 CALLE LEON 1 28 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1850 CALLE CONCEJO (EL) 1 28 S 28400 ALTA
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